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2.Common Stocks 95.181,612,899.15 100.00 1,612,899.15

3.Listed 95.181,612,899.15 100.00 1,612,899.15

4.Agribusiness 0.142,351.21 0.15 2,351.21

GFPT GFPT Public 

Company Limited

246.20 2,351.21 0.15 0.142,351.21

4.Banking 20.37345,175.05 21.40 345,175.05

SCB SCB X Public 

Company Limited

675.10 79,324.25 4.92 4.6879,324.25

KBANK KASIKORNBANK 

Public Company 

Limited

481.70 74,904.35 4.64 4.4274,904.35

KTB Krung Thai Bank 

Public Company 

Limited

2,815.20 59,119.20 3.67 3.4959,119.20

BBL Bangkok Bank Public 

Company Limited

359.80 54,329.80 3.37 3.2154,329.80

TTB TMBThanachart Bank 

Public Company 

Limited

25,531.40 47,488.40 2.94 2.8047,488.40

TCAP Thanachart Capital 

Public Company 

Limited

422.40 21,331.20 1.32 1.2621,331.20

TISCO Tisco Financial Group 

Public Company 

Limited

88.10 8,677.85 0.54 0.518,677.85

4.Commerce 8.40142,316.10 8.82 142,316.10

CPALL CP ALL  Public 

Company Limited

1,787.80 99,669.85 6.18 5.8899,669.85

MC MC Group Public 

Company Limited

2,360.20 25,254.14 1.57 1.4925,254.14

CRC Central Retail 

Corporation Public 

Company Limited

387.70 13,181.80 0.82 0.7813,181.80

BJC Berli Jucker Public 

Company Limited

180.70 4,210.31 0.26 0.254,210.31

4.Information and Communication Technology 17.01288,493.58 17.89 288,493.58

ADVANC Advanced Info Service 

Public Company 

Limited

558.40 160,260.80 9.94 9.44160,260.80

TRUE True Corporation 

Public Company 

Limited

6,374.80 70,760.28 4.39 4.1870,760.28

INTUCH Intouch Holdings 

Public Company 

Limited

592.50 57,472.50 3.56 3.3957,472.50

4.Energy and Utilities 11.06187,296.16 11.61 187,296.16

PTTEP PTT Exploration And 

Production Public 

Company Limited

707.90 84,240.10 5.22 4.9784,240.10

PTT PTT Public Company 

Limited

2,618.80 83,146.90 5.16 4.9183,146.90

EGCO Electricity Generating 

Public Company 

Limited

48.90 5,721.30 0.35 0.345,721.30

BSRC Bangchak Sriracha 

Public Company 

Limited

590.90 4,697.66 0.29 0.284,697.66

BAFS Bangkok Aviation Fuel 

Services Public 

Company Limited

331.28 3,942.17 0.24 0.233,942.17
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BCP BANGCHAK 

CORPORATION 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

84.30 3,034.80 0.19 0.183,034.80

SPRC Star Petroleum 

Refining Public 

Company Limited

383.70 2,513.24 0.16 0.152,513.24

4.Media & Publishing 0.264,326.74 0.27 4,326.74

PLANB Plan B Media Public 

Company Limited

609.40 4,326.74 0.27 0.264,326.74

4.Foods and Beverages 4.9784,030.33 5.21 84,030.33

CPF Charoen Pokphand 

Foods Public 

Company Limited

1,470.60 33,529.68 2.08 1.9833,529.68

TVO Thai Vegetable Oil 

Public Company 

Limited

911.64 20,967.72 1.30 1.2420,967.72

ITC i-Tail Corporation 

Public Company 

Limited

538.10 11,999.63 0.74 0.7111,999.63

TU Thai Union Group 

Public Company 

Limited

821.30 10,676.90 0.66 0.6310,676.90

ICHI ICHITAN GROUP 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

169.10 2,485.77 0.15 0.152,485.77

KCG KCG Corporation 

Public Company 

Limited

293.40 2,405.88 0.15 0.142,405.88

SAPPE Sappe Public 

Company Limited

29.00 1,964.75 0.12 0.121,964.75

4.Health Care Services 11.03186,937.35 11.59 186,937.35

BDMS Bangkok Dusit 

Medical Services 

Public Company 

Limited

3,113.30 76,275.85 4.73 4.5076,275.85

BH Bumrungrad Hospital 

Public Company 

Limited

200.70 40,039.65 2.48 2.3640,039.65

PR9 Praram 9 Hospital 

Public Company 

Limited

862.90 23,082.58 1.43 1.3623,082.58

BCH Bangkok Chain  

Hospital Public 

Company Limited

1,491.70 22,823.01 1.42 1.3522,823.01

CHG Chularat Hospital 

Public Company 

Limited

6,583.40 16,063.50 1.00 0.9516,063.50

EKH Ekachai Medical Care 

Public Company 

Limited

1,362.64 8,652.77 0.54 0.518,652.77

4.Tourism & Leisure 1.0818,371.08 1.14 18,371.08

ERW The Erawan Group 

Public Company 

Limited

2,309.60 8,822.67 0.55 0.528,822.67

VRANDA Veranda Resort Public 

Company Limited

1,004.00 4,959.76 0.31 0.294,959.76

SPA SIAM WELLNESS 

GROUP PUBLIC 

COMPANY LIMITED

679.80 4,588.65 0.28 0.274,588.65

4.Insurance 0.6210,488.33 0.65 10,488.33

BLA Bangkok Life 

Assurance Public 

Company Limited

290.70 6,133.77 0.38 0.366,133.77
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TLI Thai Life Insurance 

Public Company 

Limited

388.80 4,354.56 0.27 0.264,354.56

4.Professional Services 0.315,199.00 0.32 5,199.00

SISB SISB Public Company 

Limited

173.30 5,199.00 0.32 0.315,199.00

4.Property Development 5.6495,647.80 5.93 95,647.80

CPN Central Pattana Public 

Company Limited

1,029.50 58,681.50 3.64 3.4658,681.50

SPALI Supalai Public 

Company Limited

458.80 8,350.16 0.52 0.498,350.16

WHA WHA Corporation 

Public Company 

Limited

1,520.30 8,361.65 0.52 0.498,361.65

MBK MBK Plc.Co.,Ltd. 361.80 7,416.90 0.46 0.447,416.90

AMATA AMATA 

COPORATION 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

153.30 4,407.38 0.27 0.264,407.38

ROJNA Rojana Industrial Park 

Public Company 

Limited

686.40 4,324.32 0.27 0.264,324.32

AP AP (Thailand) Public 

Company Limited

506.90 4,105.89 0.25 0.244,105.89

4.Fashion 0.8814,960.61 0.93 14,960.61

SABINA Sabina Public 

Company Limited

609.10 12,364.73 0.77 0.7312,364.73

AURA Aurora Design Public 

Company Limited

177.80 2,595.88 0.16 0.152,595.88

4.Transportation & Logistics 12.49211,699.69 13.13 211,699.69

AOT Airports of Thailand 

Public Company 

Limited

2,672.40 159,007.80 9.86 9.38159,007.80

BEM Bangkok Expressway 

and Metro Public 

Company Limited

3,381.40 24,007.94 1.49 1.4224,007.94

PRM Prima Marine Public 

Company Limited

1,002.90 8,624.94 0.53 0.518,624.94

BA Bangkok Airways 

Public Company 

Limited

356.60 7,987.84 0.50 0.477,987.84

NYT Namyong Terminal 

Public Company 

Limited

1,491.00 4,383.54 0.27 0.264,383.54

AAV Asia Aviation Public 

Company Limited

1,547.90 4,272.20 0.26 0.254,272.20

RCL Regional Container 

Lines Public Company 

Limited

120.90 3,415.43 0.21 0.203,415.43

4.Construction Services 0.9215,606.12 0.97 15,606.12

CK Ch.Karnchang Public 

Company Limited

689.10 13,230.72 0.82 0.7813,230.72

SEAFCO Seafco Public 

Company Limited

1,187.70 2,375.40 0.15 0.142,375.40

1.Bank Deposits 5.1487,053.41

4.Bank Deposit (S/A) 5.1487,051.41

BAY - S/A Bank Of Ayudhya 

Public Company 

Limited

86,930.15 5.1386,938.08
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UOBT - S/A United Overseas 

Bank (Thai) Public 

Limited

AAA(tha

)*

112.68 0.01113.33

4.Bank Deposit (C/A) 0.002.00

BAY - C/A Bank Of Ayudhya 

Public Company 

Limited

2.00 0.002.00

1.Other Assets & Liabilities (0.32)(5,301.97)

2.Other Assets 0.122,193.66

2.Other Liabilities (0.44)(7,495.64)

100.001,694,650.59100.001,612,899.15

หมายเหตต    * ออนดอบความนนาเชชชอถชอ (Rating) ของผผผออกตราสาร


